

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13077/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2008 in CWP No. 9281/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGMAL SINGH SAINI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks permission to  
produce a sketch showing that his neighbouring land falling  
within the restricted area belt of 30 meters wide of the  
Bahadurgarh-Badali scheduled road has been released.  
Adjourned by three weeks.

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Anand Singh)  
Court Master