

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4303 OF 2012

JAGMAL SINGH SAINI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4264-4265 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,AOR.

Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case on 06.08.2013.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Usha Sharma)
|Court Master

|