

P  
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4303 OF 2012

JAGMAL SINGH SAINI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH  
C.A. 4264-4265 OF 2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.

Mr. Atul Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Khare, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matters after two weeks.

[RAJNI MUKHI]  
SR. P.A.

[SUNEET MAHAJAN]  
COURT MASTER