

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4303 OF 2012

JAGMAL SINGH SAINI &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4264-4265 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2014

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mrs. Saroj Kumari Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv. AAG  
Dr. Monika Gosain, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLeave has already been granted and  
statement of case filed.Place the matter for hearing according to  
its own turn.[ Neeta ]  
Sr. P.A.[ Usha Sharma ]  
Court Master