

(
ITEM NO.98

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4303/2012

JAGMAL SINGH SAINI (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS. Appellant(s)
VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
exemption from filing O.T. and substitution and office report)

Date : 10/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 and 2 are duly represented.

None appears for respondent no. 3 despite due service.

Parties have filed statement of case.

As such, process for listing before the Hon'ble Court along
with the tagged matters.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar